
BRAWLEY UNION HIGH SCHOOL 
2010-11 ACADEMIC YEAR 

SCHOOL DAYS with NON REGULAR CLASS SCHEDULE 
 

Department / Collaboration Days – 1:42pm Release 
 
Wednesday, September 1, 2010    Wednesday, February 2, 2011 
Wednesday, September 15, 2010     Wednesday, February 9, 2011 
Wednesday, September 22, 2010    Wednesday, February 16, 2011 
Wednesday, October 6, 2010    Wednesday, March 2, 2011 
Wednesday, October 13, 2010    Wednesday, March 16, 2011 
Wednesday, October 27, 2010    Wednesday, March 23, 2011 
Wednesday, November 3, 2010   Wednesday, April 6, 2011 
Wednesday, November 17, 2010    Wednesday, April 13, 2011 
Wednesday, December 1, 2010    Wednesday, May 18, 2011 
Wednesday, December 8, 2010   Wednesday, May 25, 2011  
Wednesday, January 12, 2011    Wednesday, June 8, 2011 
 
Minimum Days - 12:30pm Release  
 
Tuesday, September 14, 2010    Back to School Night  
Friday, November 19, 2010  
Friday, December 17, 2010  
Thursday, April 21, 2011  
Thursday, June 9, 2011     Last Day of School  
 
Staff Development Days  -  No School for Students 
 
Friday, October 22, 2010  
Monday, January 24, 2011  

 


